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Vocé esta em:
FATIY 5
Extrato por periodo

Cliente: SANTO ANTONIO DO PARAISO CAMARA
Conta: 0910/ 006 / 00000161-5
Data: 03/02/2014 - 08:27
Extrato
Data Mov Nr. Doc. Historico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 0,00
10/01/2014 000001 CRED TED " 5.000,00 C 5.000,00 C
14/01/2014 031329 DOC ELET E 1.780,18 D 3.219,82 C
14/01/2014 031329 DOC/TEDINTERNET 6,50 D 3.213,32C
20/01/2014 000001 CRED TED 50.000,00 C 53.213,32C
21/01/2014 001659 CHEQUE SAC 4.326,52 D 48.886,80 C
21/01/2014 001660 CHEQUE SAC 541,35 D 48.345,45 C
21/01/2014 017914 DOCELETE 643,50 D 47.701,95 C
21/01/2014 049838 PG LUZ/GAS 114,93 D 47.587,02 C
21/01/2014 008916 TEV MESM T 100,00 D 47.487,02 C
21/01/2014 017914 DOC/TEDINTERNET 6,50 D 47.480,52 C
21/01/2014 100978 DB FOL PAG 5.374,37 D 42.106,15 C
21/01/2014 100978 DB FOL PAG 18.920,08 D 23.186,07 C
21/01/2014 100978 DB FOL PAG 2.858,44 D 20.327,63 C
22/01/2014 100978 DEB TARIFA 7,92 D 20.319,71 C
24/01/2014 268875 PAG BOLETO 1.890,00 D 18.429,71 C
24/01/2014 027025 TEV MESM T 135,00 D 18.294,71 C
24/01/2014 027187 TEV MESM T 228,50 D 18.066,21 C
24/01/2014 027381 TEV MESM T 73,65 D 17.992,56 C
24/01/2014 027572 TEV MESM T 173,67 D 17.818,89 C
24/01/2014 027763 TEV MESM T 63,04 D 17.755,85 C
27/01/2014 336924 PAG FONE 318,110 17.437,74 C
27/01/2014 001661 CHEQ COMP 229,00 D 17.208,74 C
28/01/2014 087209 PG ORG GOV 11.992,42 D 5.216,32 C

31/01/2014 100978 DB FOL PAG 1.073,33 D 4.142,99 C




